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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 17 March 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE FINGERS 2 Last start winner GOS, 07/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Duggan 540475 8/52191P 2P 2P 4P 3PD17/12/2019

 2 HIGH TIMES 2 Last start winner MAT, 09/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2C. Brydon 548838 8/42071P 4P 4P 2P 2PD19/07/2020

 3 KINGSBRAE BOO 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 8/52882P 3P 1P 2P 3PD21/10/2020

 4 KENKEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/1L. Davis 547874 5/42585P 1P 2P 1P 1PD07/07/2020

 5 TWIN TURBO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/1S. Smith 558007 5/42074P 1P 1P 3P 4PD25/04/2021

 6 OUR MECHANIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R9, P 4/1/2D. Lewis 536687 9/31984P 1P 4P 3Y 3PD20/04/2019

 7 GONE VERY VIRAL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Duggan 536688 7/51357P 7P 5C 1P 7PD20/04/2019

 8 DECLAN'S FIRST Last start winner MAT, 09/03/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Robertson 558430 1/01491P 2PD12/04/2021

 9 WOOKEY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Smith 553237 3/22163P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5PD31/12/2020

 10 SPOOKY REBEL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/03/2023, R11, P 5/2J. King 543641 3/22012P 2P 2P 3P 6PB07/03/2020

 11 FEARLESS LEVI 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 543640 5/31922P 2P 5P 2P 4PD07/03/2020

 12 CUSTODIAL Last start placegetter GRA, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. King 553397 2/11803P 5P 5P 3P 1PD29/12/2020

 13 DESTINI PHANTOM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Duggan 540680 2/11563P 1P 1P 5P 8PD17/12/2019

 14 ABLE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Roach 549732 2/11442P 4P 6P 2P 8PD15/09/2020

 15 ASHYAH 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01383P 3P 5P 5P 5PB29/08/2019

 16 RED ROLEX Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/03/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Irwin 558706 4/12281P 2P 1P 7P 2PD01/04/2021

 17 PEYTON'S PUZZLE 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 02/03/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 5/41206P 7P 1P 8P 6PB14/02/2020

 18 MAC FLY Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R5, P 5/1I. Darcey 537190 9/32514P 1C 3P 3P 1PB12/08/2019

 19 BLUE REDEMPTION 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 10/91984P 3P 4P 4P 1PD22/03/2019

 20 PRECIOUS BOY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R4, Y 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 553887 4/21662Y 2Y 7Y 1Y 5PD13/01/2021

 21 BRATTYN BOB Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Borg 544698 1/01567P 2P 3P 5P 1PD04/04/2020

 22 WROTE THE SCRIPT Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Davidson 546424 7/21545P 6P 2C 6P 4PD27/05/2020

 23 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21445P 3P 2P 4P 6PD19/07/2019
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 24 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Stewart 558434 4/31427P 1P 7P 2P 7YB12/04/2021

 25 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/11417P 2P 4P 3P 5PD10/04/2020

 26 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/11324P 7P 8P 3P 2PD12/04/2021

 27 MISTER BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Robertson 549742 4/31314P 6P 4P 1P 8YD14/09/2020

 28 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/31296P 2P 8P 5P 7PB20/04/2019

 29 UNLAWFUL PURSUIT Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Lewis 540498 1/01296P 4P 6P 3P 1PD18/12/2019

 30 ABLE ZULU 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/01147P 4P 5P 2P 6PD15/09/2020

 31 FIRST OFFENCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Duggan 540682 1/01114P 6P 7P 2P 6PD17/12/2019

 32 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/11086P 7P 3P 4P 5PD09/04/2020

 33 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/01064P 7P 8P 1P 3PB17/12/2019

 34 SKETCHY GEISHA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3995P 7P 8P 5P 3PB10/04/2020

 35 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0846P 8P 8P 8P 3PD24/04/2020

 36 STUNNING ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Pulbrook 547220 2/1766P 5P 7P 7C 6PB21/06/2020
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 1 KISS ME KEV Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Kedwell 553155 4/32441P 1P 1P 1P 3YD30/12/2020

 2 IMPRESS ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Davidson 558805 3/12281P 1P 2P 2P 7PD23/02/2021

 3 FERNANDO QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Sultana 561700 3/12081P 1Y 1PD18/06/2021

 4 CANYA SMURFETTE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Lill 557712 4/11921P 6P 2P 8P 1PB23/02/2021

 5 DUSTY DYLAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Davidson 558432 3/21892P 5P 1P 3P 5PD12/04/2021

 6 SUNRISE BLUES Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Field 559950 1/01692P 4P 1P 2P 2PB31/05/2021

 7 CALYPSO ROGUE Grade order Grade 5 5/3H. Norman 558481 2/11651P 5Y 1YD04/05/2021

 8 YORE CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Smith 550611 3/21622P 8P 2P 2P 8PD17/10/2020

 9 ABLE ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Roach 549732 2/11442P 4P 6P 2P 8PD15/09/2020

 10 VALLEY DEEN Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/11052P 6P 4P 7P 8PB19/04/2020
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 1 DECLAN'S FIRST Last start winner MAT, 09/03/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Robertson 558430 1/01491P 2PD12/04/2021

 2 WOOKEY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Smith 553237 3/22163P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5PD31/12/2020

 3 SPOOKY REBEL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/03/2023, R11, P 5/2J. King 543641 3/22012P 2P 2P 3P 6PB07/03/2020

 4 FEARLESS LEVI 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 543640 5/31922P 2P 5P 2P 4PD07/03/2020

 5 CUSTODIAL Last start placegetter GRA, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. King 553397 2/11803P 5P 5P 3P 1PD29/12/2020

 6 DESTINI PHANTOM 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Duggan 540680 2/11563P 1P 1P 5P 8PD17/12/2019

 7 ABLE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Roach 549732 2/11442P 4P 6P 2P 8PD15/09/2020

 8 ASHYAH 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01383P 3P 5P 5P 5PB29/08/2019

 9 RED ROLEX Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/03/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Irwin 558706 4/12281P 2P 1P 7P 2PD01/04/2021

 10 PEYTON'S PUZZLE 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 02/03/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 5/41206P 7P 1P 8P 6PB14/02/2020

 11 MAC FLY Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R5, P 5/1I. Darcey 537190 9/32514P 1C 3P 3P 1PB12/08/2019

 12 BLUE REDEMPTION 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 10/91984P 3P 4P 4P 1PD22/03/2019

 13 PRECIOUS BOY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R4, Y 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 553887 4/21662Y 2Y 7Y 1Y 5PD13/01/2021

 14 BRATTYN BOB Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Borg 544698 1/01567P 2P 3P 5P 1PD04/04/2020

 15 WROTE THE SCRIPT Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Davidson 546424 7/21545P 6P 2C 6P 4PD27/05/2020

 16 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21445P 3P 2P 4P 6PD19/07/2019

 17 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Stewart 558434 4/31427P 1P 7P 2P 7YB12/04/2021

 18 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/11417P 2P 4P 3P 5PD10/04/2020

 19 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/11324P 7P 8P 3P 2PD12/04/2021

 20 MISTER BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Robertson 549742 4/31314P 6P 4P 1P 8YD14/09/2020

 21 UNLAWFUL PURSUIT Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Lewis 540498 1/01296P 4P 6P 3P 1PD18/12/2019

 22 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/31296P 2P 8P 5P 7PB20/04/2019

 23 ABLE ZULU 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/01147P 4P 5P 2P 6PD15/09/2020

 24 FIRST OFFENCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Duggan 540682 1/01114P 6P 7P 2P 6PD17/12/2019

 25 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/11086P 7P 3P 4P 5PD09/04/2020
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 26 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/01064P 7P 8P 1P 3PB17/12/2019

 27 SKETCHY GEISHA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3995P 7P 8P 5P 3PB10/04/2020

 28 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0846P 8P 8P 8P 3PD24/04/2020

 29 STUNNING ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Pulbrook 547220 2/1766P 5P 7P 7C 6PB21/06/2020
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 1 PURE SAVAGE Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 558428 1/0811P 4P 5P 8PD12/04/2021

 2 MIGHTY MOUTH Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Capper 556846 1/0721P 8P 7P 7P 4PB04/04/2021

 3 WHITE LIAR Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01343P 2P 4P 2P 3PD12/03/2021

 4 MADDI AND ME Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Marsh 558462 0/01202P 2P 2P 5P 5PB03/05/2021

 5 SHADOW DOLL Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/01202P 5P 2P 2P 5PB10/04/2020

 6 SIX AMIGOS Last start placegetter MAT, 13/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/0623P 8P 5P 8P 6PD22/02/2021

 7 CAN'T EXTEND 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P

MAT, 30/01/2023, R2, P

M/1K. Miller 553644 0/01405P 2P 2P 2P 2PD06/01/2021

 8 GOOD LUCK BUCK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Edwards 558973 0/0924P 3PD10/05/2021

 9 ARROW FERNANDO 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 13/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Plant 553824 0/0505PD16/01/2021

 10 BUTTERWICK Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dunphy 558460 0/0444P 8PD03/05/2021
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 1 MIDNIGHT COWBOY Last start placegetter MAT, 09/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Duggan 540478 0/0623P 7P 8P 8P 4PD17/12/2019

 2 CAN'T EXTEND 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P

MAT, 30/01/2023, R2, P

M/1K. Miller 553644 0/01405P 2P 2P 2P 2PD06/01/2021

 3 SEDONA LAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/0867P 6P 3P 2P 7PD09/04/2020

 4 SAMUEL SWAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 558275 0/0846P 8P 3P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 5 PRISTINE ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 19/02/2023, R3, P M/1D. Smith 559533 0/0836P 3PB02/06/2021

 6 ARROW FERNANDO 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 13/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Plant 553824 0/0505PD16/01/2021

 7 FIREBALL FRENZY Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/0526P 6P 6P 5P 6PB12/04/2021

 8 CHATHAM ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R2, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0384P 8P 8PB22/02/2021
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 1 MONKEY PAW Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Smith 553235 10/83781P 3P 1P 1P 2PD31/12/2020

 2 POPPY JACK Grade order Grade 1 1/1R. Matic 521599 31/232653M 6P 3P 1P 4PD31/05/2018

 3 MR. DETERMINE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2M. Sultana 540769 12/63303P 1P 3P 1P 3PD06/01/2020

 4 GOLDEN ZESTA Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 13/102942M 1P 5P 3P 1PD03/03/2019

 5 TWO UP ETHICS Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1S. Pulbrook 546442 9/61594P 7P 6P 2P 6PD28/05/2020

 6 MR. DOO 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Wilson 534255 12/92851P 3P 1P 6P 1PD08/05/2019

 7 KINGSBRAE BOO 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 8/52882P 3P 1P 2P 3PD21/10/2020

 8 KENKEY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1L. Davis 547874 5/42585P 1P 2P 1P 1PD07/07/2020

 9 LITTLE FINGERS 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Duggan 540475 8/52191P 2P 2P 4P 3PD17/12/2019

 10 TWIN TURBO 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Smith 558007 5/42074P 1P 1P 3P 4PD25/04/2021

 11 OUR MECHANIC 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Lewis 536687 9/31984P 1P 4P 3Y 3PD20/04/2019

 12 GONE VERY VIRAL 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1G. Duggan 536688 7/51357P 7P 5C 1P 7PD20/04/2019

 13 BLUE REDEMPTION 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Heggs 534391 10/91984P 3P 4P 4P 1PD22/03/2019

 14 FEARLESS LEVI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. King 543640 5/31922P 2P 5P 2P 4PD07/03/2020

 15 PRECIOUS BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 553887 4/21662Y 2Y 7Y 1Y 5PD13/01/2021

 16 ABLE ZULU 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/01147P 4P 5P 2P 6PD15/09/2020
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 1 MY HEPBURN 1 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2S. Smith 558006 7/63822P 2P 3P 3C 1PB25/04/2021

 2 WITCH EARNER Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1M. Edwards 545285 13/112871Y 4P 1P 1P 3PB06/04/2020

 3 SUCH A SHAME Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2D. Goodger 546143 8/62701P 1P 7P 1P 2PB17/05/2020

 4 REDEEM OUR CASH Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2M. Smith 537819 18/72205C 5C 2C 1P 5CB08/10/2019

 5 SASSY MS. MINX Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2S. Stewart 558435 9/72123P 5P 7P 1P 3YB12/04/2021

 6 CALAMITY ETHICS Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2D. Smith 532850 15/111866P 5P 1P 6P 6PB19/04/2019

 7 SCRAMJET 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Asquith 544967 15/33783P 3C 5C 3C 2CB19/04/2020

 8 SPOOKY REBEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. King 543641 3/22012P 2P 2P 3P 6PB07/03/2020

 9 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/31296P 2P 8P 5P 7PB20/04/2019

 10 PEYTON'S PUZZLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Lewis 544729 5/41206P 7P 1P 8P 6PB14/02/2020

 11 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3995P 7P 8P 5P 3PB10/04/2020
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 1 KID LAZ Last start placegetter MAT, 09/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Grimwood 552064 1/01512P 6P 1P 3P (FEL)PB28/11/2020

 2 SIRIUS THINKING Last start placegetter TEM, 12/03/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553675 2/01232P 4P 4P 4P 7PB02/01/2021

 3 HIGH TIMES 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Brydon 548838 8/32071P 4P 4P 2P 2PD19/07/2020

 4 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R5, C 5/2S. Smith 555461 5/31867C 3C 4P 3P 3PD21/02/2021

 5 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Bell 542226 3/01594P 4P 4P 2P 3PB08/02/2020

 6 DESTINI PHANTOM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Duggan 540680 2/01563P 1P 1P 5P 8PD17/12/2019

 7 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01383P 3P 5P 5P 5PB29/08/2019

 8 FIRST OFFENCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Duggan 540682 1/01114P 6P 7P 2P 6PD17/12/2019
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 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Grade order Grade 1 1/2D. Irwin 544549 12/103682P 1P 3C 1P 2PD11/01/2020

 2 COONAMBLE KID Grade order Grade 1 1/2C. Brydon 552247 18/83422P 1P 1P 3P 1PD07/12/2020

 3 GOT THE FEATURE Grade order Grade 1 1/2D. Smith 553832 10/73121P 3P 3P 1P 1PD16/01/2021

 4 CLOCK OFF Grade order Grade 1 1/2R. Howard 544584 15/83102P 1P 1P 8Y 1YD03/02/2020

 5 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 1 1/1G. Smith 538285 27/182573P 2P 4P 6C 3PD17/10/2019

 6 VAMOOSE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2S. Smith 549023 21/53721P 1P 6C 1P 1PD27/08/2020

 7 CAN'T HANDLE IT Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1J. Howard 549026 11/73152P 4P 2P 3P 2PD27/08/2020

 8 SCRAMJET 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 15/103783P 3C 5C 3C 2CB19/04/2020

 9 PEACE KEEPER Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Matic 551265 7/52881P 1P 3P 5P 3PD15/11/2020

 10 LEN ME DAD Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Matic 551261 8/43131P 4P 2P 3P 3CD15/11/2020
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 1 BUZZ JUNKIE Dropping in grade GAR, 11/02/2023, R9, P 2/1/2M. Lill 543628 15/72886P 6P 3P 1P 1PD02/03/2020

 2 OREO ETHICS Last start Provincial winner TEM, 12/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2D. Smith 547219 13/02431P 4P 5P 3P 5PD21/06/2020

 3 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2023, R5, C 4/1/2R. Asquith 544965 9/21906C 2C 6C 1P 6PB19/04/2020

 4 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1R. Howard 554193 8/41815P 5P 8Y 2P (BDN)PB27/01/2020

 5 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548370 9/11216P 6P 6C 5P 5CD25/07/2020

 6 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31923P 4P 2P 1P 4PD17/06/2019

 7 SISTER STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Miles 554899 8/01902P 2P 3P 8P 5CB01/01/2021

 8 DUBLIN MY MONEY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Zarb 539564 6/01751P 4P 3P 7C 4PD22/08/2019
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 1 MY HEPBURN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/03/2023, R4, P 2/1/2S. Smith 558006 7/63822P 2P 3P 3C 1PB25/04/2021

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 March 2023 - 08:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 17 March 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. DOO 3 Last start winner MAT, 09/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534255 12/92851P 3P 1P 6P 1PD08/05/2019

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 March 2023 - 08:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 17 March 2023

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASTON BARAK Dropping in grade MAT, 09/03/2023, R7, P 2/1/2J. Fletcher 535180 26/193307P 1P 3C 1C 3PD14/06/2019

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 March 2023 - 08:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Friday, 17 March 2023

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. DOO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 12/22851P 3P 1P 6P 1PD08/05/2019

 2 TARAWI ROCKY Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1D. Smith 555852 10/42796P 2P 2P 1P 1PD16/01/2021

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 March 2023 - 08:26 AM WST


